outdooractive

Wanderung

Wanderung Crap Alv - Fuorcla Crap Alv - Val Bever - Chamanna Jenatsch
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Wanderung Crap Alv - Fuorcla Crap Alv - Val Bever - Chamanna Jenatsc

Hohenprofil

m

2800

2600

2400

2200

km

Tourdaten
Wanderung

Strecke «— 13,8 km
Dauer ® 4:45 h

Aufstieg ! 1000 m Hohenlage

2653
Abstieg I 530 m ‘ I m
2018 m
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